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2/6/2007 1 City Council approve recommendation Pass

Recommendation to refer to City Attorney damage claims received between January 18, 2007 and
February 1, 2007.

In compliance with California law, the attached list of claims for damages is herby presented to the
City Council. The attached report lists claims for damages received by the City Clerk Department as
12:00 noon each Thursday.

Upon approval of the suggested action, the City Clerk Department will forward the list of claims for
damages and copies of the corresponding documents to the City Attorney for further review and
investigation.

The processing of claims for damages is a budgeted service within the City Clerk Department FY07
Budget.

Approve recommendation.

Larry G. Herrera
City Clerk

Prepared by:

Claimant Amount
Allstate Insurance Company $ 1,090.11
Subrogee for John Maykulsky
Allstate Insurance Company 1,194.20
Subrogee for Laila Paredes
Baeza, Alejandro 1,793.83
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Beard, Victoria April
Brown, William

Castler-Schechter, Barbara

Chang, Charles M.
Eftychiou, Audrey
Gallardo, Maria Elena
Gutierrez, Robert T.
Him, Naikea

Hopoi, Suliana Malia
Hopoi, Suliana Malia
Jark, Lori

Jovel, Evelyn
Kaz,Lisa

Leifi, Liugalua
Marquez, Jose De Jesus
Martin, Emmanuelle
McKnight, Kristin
Migliaccio, Richard A.
Moreno, Beatriz
Mosley, Boyce
Nadler, Barry
Nquyen, Lantt
Poling, Michael
Poling, Samantha
Reinwald, Leonor M.
Reyes, Ivan T.
Roberts, Eddie

Sine, David M.
Steinbrecher, Kathryn A.
Stephens, Emerson
Stephens, Keef
Stephens, Landon
Thibodeaux, Romain
Torres, Arvind R.
Wedemeyer, Nancy
Williams, Charles

99.00
Amount Unknown
470.46
275.00
368.00
8,455.81
1,895.00
Amount Unknown
1,150.00
1,570.00
Amount Unknown
75.83

24,253.63

1,653.16
170.00
570.00

189.00

80.00

2,749.15
Amount Unknown

Amount Unknown
1,900.00

20,000,000.00
20,000,000.00

1,700.00
267.57
22,400.00
4,000.00
213.21
20,000,000.00

20,000,000.00
20,000,000.00

2,203.57
240.26
4,739.25
Amount Unknown
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